
 
CUUC Religious Education Schedule - Fall 2019 
We are experimenting with a new schedule that has us starting in the worship service together 
every Sunday. Some Sundays we will remain for the hour of Whole Congregation Worship. 
Other Sundays, children, youth, and volunteers will leave during the first hymn for RE. 
 
Sunday, September 8  
8:15am  RE Council Meeting 
10:00am  Whole Congregation Worship: Ingathering and Water Service, Backpack Blessing  
11:15am  Ingathering Community Meal 
 
Saturday, September 14 
12:00pm  Youth Ministry Training, UUA 
 
Sunday, September 15  
10:00am  RE Kickoff, Volunteer Covenanting & RE Classes   
11:30am  Parent-Teacher Meetings, RE/Social Justice Bingo 
 
Friday, September 20 
Climate Strike for a Just and Sustainable World 
6:15pm  Faith Development Friday/Family Journey Groups 
 
Sunday, September 22  
10:00am  RE Classes 
 
September 27-29 
Metro NY JR Youth Retreat at Shelter Rock 
 
Sunday, September 29  
10:00am  RE Classes 
 
Sunday, October 6  
10:00am  RE Classes & Extended Children’s Worship  
 
Sunday, October 13 
8:15am  RE Council Meeting 
10:00am  Whole Congregation Worship 
 
Friday, October 18 
6:15pm  Faith Development Friday/Family Journey Groups 
 
Sunday, October 20  
10:00am  RE Classes & Youth Group 
 
Sunday, October 27  
10:00am  RE Classes, Halloween Parade, Youth Attend Worship 
 



Sunday, November 3  
10:00am  Whole Congregation Worship  
11:30am  LGBTQIA Team Presentation 
1:00pm   Retreat Lunch 
2:00pm   Healthy Youth Relationships Retreat (flyer)   
 
Sunday, November 10 
8:15am  RE Council Meeting 
10:00am  RE Activity 
 
Friday, November 15 
6:15pm  Faith Development Friday/Family Journey Groups 
 
Sunday, November 17 
10:00am  RE Classes & Extended Children’s Worship  
*K–1st OWL Class Begins 
 
Sunday, November 24 
10:00am  Whole Congregation Worship: Thanksgiving 
11:15am  Stone Soup Community Meal 
 
Sunday, December 1 
10:00am  Fun Sunday: Deck the Halls 
 
Sunday, December 8 
8:15am  RE Council Meeting 
10:00am  RE Classes 
 
Sunday, December 15 
10:00am  RE Classes & Extended Children’s Worship  
11:15am  Community Meal 
 
Friday, December 20 
6:15pm  Faith Development Friday/Family Journey Groups 
 
Sunday, December 22 
10:00am  Whole Congregation Worship: Xmas Pageant 
 
Tuesday, December 24 
5:30pm  Christmas Eve Service 
 
Sunday, December 29 
10:00am  RE Activity 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uohCT9NO0bgx3rUgcZT9uJRVon3lDp8k/view?usp=sharing

